
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 OCTOBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

2722 1 RIPTIDE Vance Joy1 <P>16 LIB/UMA LMCD0219
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NEW

R/E

RUSH

GOT ME STARTED

STAY

WALKING ON A DREAM

GIVE YOU LOVE

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG

ATMOSPHERE

YOUNGBLOOD

HOW DO I SAY GOODBYE

PADAM PADAM

NEVER TEAR US APART

THUNDERSTRUCK

BE ALRIGHT

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW

SWEET DISPOSITION

DANCE MONKEY

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

SAVING UP

NEED YOU TONIGHT

Troye Sivan

Troye Sivan

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

Empire Of The Sun

Jessica Mauboy Feat. Jason Derulo

AC/DC

FISHER Feat. Kita Alexander

5 Seconds Of Summer

Dean Lewis

Kylie Minogue

INXS

AC/DC

Dean Lewis

Gotye Feat. Kimbra

The Temper Trap

Tones and I

Tame Impala

Dom Dolla

INXS

EMI

EMI

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

WAR

ALB/SME

ETC/ORCH

CAP/EMI

ISL/UMA

LIB

PET/UMA

ALB/SME

ISL/UMA

ELE/UMA

LIB

BAD/SME

MOD/UMA

SME

PET/UMA
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13
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93

8

77
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278

58

21

42

92

267

172

93

231

114
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5

5582659

5841554

G0100046273026

2349372

AU-WA0-23-00721

AU-AP0-80-00047

ETCETCD5801

6748358

4804002

LIBDIGITAL2520

GB-AMX-87-00005

AU-AP0-90-00014

6769790

2775750

LMLP0023

G010004106308O

AU-UM7-15-00303

US-QX9-23-05379

GB-AMX-87-00008
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